
$4.99

$5.19

$6.69

$6.29

$6.29

$6.99

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Grilled Patty Melt

A1 Mushroom Swiss Burger

Bacon & Swiss Cheeseburger

BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger
Topped with crispy onion rings

MAKE ANYTHING A COMBO


+ $2.99

Upgrade your combo to a Medium for $1

Upgrade your combo to a Super for $2

Grilled Cheese

All Beef Classic Hot Dog

All Beef Footlong Hot Dog

All Beef Footlong Coney

$6.49

$4.19

$4.89

$3.09
Choice of toppings

Choice of toppings

Add shredded cheddar for $.75

Deluxe Fish Sandwich

$3.49

Classics
Happy Daz Famous 

Pork Tenderloin Sandwich

$4.59
Lettuce, tomato, pickle, miracle whip

Ketchup, pickle, onion, lettuce, tomato, miracle whip

$2.19

$2.39

Jr Hamburger

Jr Cheeseburger
Ketchup, mustard, pickle

Ketchup, mustard, pickle

Ketchup, pickle, onion, lettuce, tomato, miracle whip

Texas toast, choice of American, Swiss, or cheddar, grilled onions

Grilled mushrooms, A1 sauce

Lettuce, tomato, miracle whip

Quarter Pound Burgers

Try with one of our homemade soups

$3.49
Everyday

after 4:00

MAKE ANY BURGER A DOUBLE +$3.00

MAKE ANY JR A DOUBLE +$1.50

American cheese, tartar sauce, lettuce



Snacks & Sides

5 pc. Chicken Fryz 
10 pc. Chicken Fryz
20 pc. Chicken Fryz

$1.99

$3.69
$6.59

$4.59

$3.39

$3.59

$4.49

Super Sack of French Fries $4.99

Cheezy Coney Fries $3.79

$3.49

$4.79

$4.99

$2.19

Chicken

=

Sauces

Hot Buffalo, Mild Buffalo, BBQ, Honey Mustard, Spicy Garlic, 

Creamy Garlic, Parmesan, Nashville Hot, Sweet Chili Thai

$5.89Regular
$10.39Large

$5.69

$8.99

3 pc. Chicken Tenders
5 pc. Chicken Tenders

Fresh Tenders & Chicken Fryz

$1.89

$2.99Medium French Fries

Regular French Fries

Breaded Pickle Chips

Battered Onion Rings

Breaded Mushrooms

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks

Cheddar Cheese Curds

Jalapeño Cheese Nuggets

Battered Sweet Corn Nuggets

Applesauce

Mandarin Oranges

Creamy Cole Slaw
$2.19

$2.19

Fruit Cocktail $2.19

Served with marinara sauce

Served with ranch

Served with ranch

$4.39

$6.39

$5.89

$5.89

$6.99

Shredded Chicken

Grilled Chicken Breast

Crispy Chicken Breast

Crispy Buffalo Chicken Breast

Chicken Breast Melt
Grilled or Crispy
Texas toast, choice of American, Swiss, or cheddar, tomato, pickle

Sandwiches

$2.39Jr Shredded Chicken

Lettuce, tomato, pickle, miracle whip

Lettuce, tomato, pickle, miracle whip

Buffalo sauce, pickles

Sauced & Tossed Chicken Chunks
&T O SS E D

SAUCED



Dressings

Ranch, Fat Free Ranch, Italian, Lite Italian, 1000 Island, Honey 
French, Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 

Honey Mustard

Kids Meal $4.69

Jr Cheeseburger

5 Pc Chicken Fryz
Grilled Cheese

Kids Sides

French Fries, Mashed Potatoes, Apple Sauce

Soup & Salads

Buffalo Chicken Ranch Salad

BBQ Chicken Ranch Salad

Delicious Homemade Chili

Creamy Tomato Soup
$3.29

$8.99

$8.99

Garden Salad

Mini Corn Dogs

Drink Included

$8.99Grilled Chicken Breast Salad

Build Your Own 
							Wrap

Pick a Wrap

White, Spinach, 

Wheat

Pick a Protein

Grilled Chicken, Crispy Chicken, 

Chopped Bacon

Pick up to 5 Toppings

Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Onions, Dill Pickles, 

Jalapeños, Fried Onions, Shredded Iceberg, Bleu Cheese 
Crumbles, Swiss Cheese, Shredded Cheddar, American 

Cheese, Sweet Green Peppers, Spicy Pepper Relish, Egg, 
Fried Jalapeños, Sweet Corn

$7.99

Grilled or Crispy

Grilled or Crispy

Large

$2.79

$2.49

$3.89

$3.59

Regular

Baked Steak & Mushroom

Spicy Garlic Chicken

Twice Baked Potato

Chicken & Sweet Corn

Garlic Parmesan Chicken

Mashed Potato Bowls $6.99
Jr Hamburger
Ketchup, mustard, pickle Ketchup, mustard, pickle



Banana Split
Root Beer Float
Sundae
Turtle Sundae
Ice Cream Cone
Frosty

Large

$5.49
$3.29
$3.29
$4.19
$1.99
$2.99

$4.39
$4.99
$2.79
$3.99

Regular

1 Flavor
2 Flavors

Milkshakes Flavors

Strawberry, 

Chocolate, Mint, 
Root Beer, Vanilla, 

Banana, Peanut 
Butter, Orange, 

Raspberry, Chocolate 
Chip, Caramel, 

Pineapple, 
Marshmallow, Cookie 
Dough, Butterscotch

Reese’s
Butterfinger
M&M
Oreo

Daz-Asters

Cookie Dough
Chocolate Chip

Wildberry Blast
Strawberry Bomb
Watermelon

Smoothies $4.89

Pepsi Products, Coffee, HD Cold Brew, Sweet Tea, 
Unsweet Tea, Bottled Water, Milk, Chocolate Milk

Classics

Ice Cream & Drinks

$4.99

LargeRegular

$3.49
$3.99

$3.99
$4.39

Make it a 
Malted Shake +.99

Jr Frosty $1.99



$4.29

$6.49

$3.69

$3.59
$3.29

$3.99
$3.99
$4.29

$6.89

$4.69

HD Breakfast 

Special

$6.79

Breakfast
2 eggs cooked to order, choice of bacon or sausage 
patties, hash browns, toast. Includes coffee only.

Low Carb Scramble
Bacon, sausage and cheddar jack cheese

Grand Scramble
Onions, green peppers, tomatoes, mushrooms, hash browns, 
all topped with sausage gravy

2 Eggs Cooked to Order w/ Toast	

French Toast Sticks
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese	
Southern Biscuits & Gravy
Egg, Cheese, and Sausage on Toast
Egg, Cheese, and Bacon on Toast
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Bagel
Sausage, Egg and Cheese Bagel

$6.79

Hash Brown Patty
Bacon
Sausage Patties
Toast

Fresh Hash Browns
$1.59
$2.89
$2.89
$1.89

$2.79

Breakfast Special

Make it a Combo + $2.29
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